
HEAD COACHES 2024-2025 

Updated March 2024 
 
 

FALL SPORTS 
Start August 12 (except 
Football August 1)  

Cheer (& winter) Krystal Culpepper kculpepper@paulvi.net 

Cross Country Matt Mozingo mmozingo@paulvi.net 

Dance Team (& winter) Natalie Provost nprovost@paulvi.net  

Field Hockey Nancy Adams nadams@paulvi.net  

Football Michael Grandizio mgrandizio@paulvi.net 

Soccer, Boys Steve Lee slee2@paulvi.net  

Soccer, Girls Chris Campbell ccampbell@paulvi.net 

Soccer, Options Gary Underhill gunderhill@paulvi.net 

Tennis, Girls Kate Thompson kthompson@paulvi.net 

Volleyball, Girls Cris Campbell cscampbell@paulvi.net 

   

WINTER SPORTS Start November 8  
Basketball, Boys Glenn Farello gfarello@paulvi.net  

Basketball, Girls Scott Allen sallen@paulvi.net 

Basketball, Options Gary Underhill gunderhill@paulvi.net 

Ice Hockey (co-ed) Ken Kerrigan kkerrigan@paulvi.net 

Track indoor (co-ed) Dennis Hutson dhutson@paulvi.net  

Swimming (co-ed) Colleen Marshall cmarshall@paulvi.net  

Wrestling Michael Eastman meastman@paulvi.net  

   

SPRING SPORTS Start February 20  
Baseball Billy Emerson bemerson@paulvi.net 

Lacrosse, Boys Jeff Schwartz jschwartz@paulvi.net  

Lacrosse, Girls Rich Hayden rhayden@paulvi.net 

Golf (co-ed) Dennis McGowan dmcgowan@paulvi.net 

Softball Jeff Torres jtorres@paulvi.net 

Tennis, Boys Kate Thompson kthompson@paulvi.net 

Track & Field Dennis Hutson dhutson@paulvi.net  

Volleyball, Boys Sam Farrar sfarrar@paulvi.net 

 

Follow @pvisports on 
Twitter, Instagram and 
Facebook 
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